
 Hart-Ransom Union School District 

 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

 2023 

 JANUARY  Thursday, January 12, 2023 

 FEBRUARY  Thursday, February 16, 2023  (3rd Thursday of the month) 

 MARCH  Thursday, March 9, 2023 

 APRIL  Thursday, April 6, 2023  (1st Thursday of the month) 

 MAY  Thursday, May 18, 2023  (3rd Thursday of the month) 

 JUNE  Thursday, June 15, 2023  (3rd Thursday of the month) 

 Thursday, June 22, 2023 -  Special Board Meeting  (7:30  AM) 

 JULY  Thursday, July 13, 2023 

 AUGUST  Thursday, August 10, 2023 

 SEPTEMBER  Thursday, September 14, 2023 

 OCTOBER  Thursday, October 12, 2023 

 NOVEMBER  Thursday, November 9, 2023 

 DECEMBER  Thursday, December 14, 2023 -  Annual Organizational  Meeting 

 All Board meetings are scheduled for 6:00 PM unless otherwise noted. 

 All Board meetings to be held in the Board Room unless otherwise noted. 

 Meeting schedule Board approval date: 12/15/2022 
 Revised 2/27/2023 


